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Women / 4 / Junior G
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Krampert4050
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.425 9.4009.100 37.175
4T 1 7 1 1 

1 

Sarah Sugar4303
Twisters 

9.300 9.250 9.3009.300 37.150
2T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Brett Tsamasfyros4222
Peninsula

9.400 9.050 9.1009.525 37.075
1 6 1 4 3 

3 

Gwyneth Do4296
Twisters 

9.075 9.250 8.7509.250 36.325
9 2T 3 6 4 

4 

Mira Bhatt4335
West Valley

9.250 8.825 8.6259.200 35.900
4T 7 4 8 5 

5 

Varsha Venkatram4093
Cal Sports

8.850 9.100 8.6759.175 35.800
14 5 5T 7 6 

6 

Natalie O'Quigley4244
San Mateo

9.175 8.650 8.8758.825 35.525
8 10 11 5 7 

7 

Neely Nagaye4083
Cal Sports

9.000 9.125 8.4258.950 35.500
10 4 9T 11 8 

8 

Laci Falconer4231
Rising Star 

9.300 7.775 9.1759.175 35.425
2T 14 5T 3 9 

9 

Hailie Staton4090
Cal Sports

9.200 8.750 8.5008.950 35.400
6T 8 9T 9T 10 

10 

Sophia Meyer4026
Bay Aerials 

8.950 8.675 8.3009.050 34.975
11 9 8 12 11 

11 

Mia Delgado4069
Cal Sports

9.200 8.200 8.5008.250 34.150
6T 11 14 9T 12 

12 

Mia Reeve4333
West Coast 

8.875 8.050 8.1258.725 33.775
12T 13 12 15 13 

13 

Dana Diniz4196
Monterey

8.875 8.100 8.2258.475 33.675
12T 12 13 13 14 

14 

Anna Turk4314
USASports-Holllister

8.625 7.300 8.1508.100 32.175
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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